
WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Landesliga 12
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 03.09.2005 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

DJK BW Friesdorf
ESV BR Bonn II
Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC Troisdorf II
TTC Vernich II

TTG St. Augustin
SSF Bonn 05 e. V.
TV Geislar
SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V.
TTC RW Oberlar
SV Ennert

5:9
9:0
9:6
9:2
9:7
8:8

Sa. 17.09.2005 17:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Geislar
Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V.
SV Ennert
TTC RW Oberlar
TTG St. Augustin

SSF Bonn 05 e. V.
DJK BW Friesdorf
TTC Vernich II
TTC Troisdorf II
ESV BR Bonn II
TTC GW Fritzdorf

9:4
5:9
9:7
3:9
6:9
9:3

Sa. 24.09.2005 18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SSF Bonn 05 e. V.
DJK BW Friesdorf
ESV BR Bonn II
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC Troisdorf II
TTC Vernich II

TTC RW Oberlar
TV Geislar
SV Ennert
Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V.
TTG St. Augustin

2:9
8:8
9:1
9:5
6:9
5:9

Sa. 01.10.2005 17:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Geislar
TTG St. Augustin
DJK BW Friesdorf
Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V.
SV Ennert

TTC RW Oberlar
TTC Troisdorf II
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC Vernich II
ESV BR Bonn II
SSF Bonn 05 e. V.

7:9
9:0
8:8
9:4
4:9
9:4

Sa. 22.10.2005 18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SSF Bonn 05 e. V.
ESV BR Bonn II
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC RW Oberlar
TTC Troisdorf II
TTC Vernich II

SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V.
TTG St. Augustin
TV Geislar
SV Ennert
Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
DJK BW Friesdorf

4:9
1:9
9:4
9:3
7:9
5:9

Sa. 29.10.2005 17:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V.
TTG St. Augustin
DJK BW Friesdorf
Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TV Geislar

TTC RW Oberlar
SSF Bonn 05 e. V.
TTC Troisdorf II
ESV BR Bonn II
TTC Vernich II
SV Ennert

3:9
9:1
3:9
8:8
9:3
8:8

Sa. 05.11.2005 17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTC RW Oberlar
SSF Bonn 05 e. V.
ESV BR Bonn II
SV Ennert
TTC Troisdorf II
TTC Vernich II

TTG St. Augustin
Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
DJK BW Friesdorf
SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V.
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TV Geislar

3:9
4:9
9:2
9:6
5:9
8:8

Fr. 11.11.2005 19:30 (1) TV Geislar SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V. 9:4
Sa. 12.11.2005 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

DJK BW Friesdorf
Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC Vernich II
TTG St. Augustin

SSF Bonn 05 e. V.
TTC RW Oberlar
ESV BR Bonn II
TTC Troisdorf II
SV Ennert

9:2
7:9
9:3
4:9
9:0

Sa. 19.11.2005 17:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V.
ESV BR Bonn II
SSF Bonn 05 e. V.
SV Ennert
TTC RW Oberlar
TTC Troisdorf II

TTG St. Augustin
TTC Vernich II
TTC GW Fritzdorf
Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
DJK BW Friesdorf
TV Geislar

2:9
7:9
0:9
8:8
4:9
9:6
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WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Landesliga 12
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 26.11.2005 17:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Geislar
DJK BW Friesdorf
Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC Troisdorf II
TTC Vernich II

TTG St. Augustin
SV Ennert
SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V.
TTC RW Oberlar
ESV BR Bonn II
SSF Bonn 05 e. V.

2:9
9:4
9:5
9:3
8:8
9:3

Sa. 10.12.2005 17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTG St. Augustin
SSF Bonn 05 e. V.
ESV BR Bonn II
SG DJK GW Stallberg-Wolsdorf e.V.
SV Ennert
TTC RW Oberlar

Sportclub Fortuna Bonn
TTC Troisdorf II
TV Geislar
DJK BW Friesdorf
TTC GW Fritzdorf
TTC Vernich II

9:5
2:9
9:6
9:7
0:9
9:7
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